
Genealogy Open Computer Lab (In-Person)
Sunday, May 7 | 12:00 p.m. – 1:15 p.m.
Register Online

Memorial Day: Letters Home. A GSBC Program. 
(In-Person or Online)
Sunday, May 7 | 1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.
Register Online

Impacts of Climate Change with Dr. Betsy 
Weatherhead (In-Person)
Thursday, May 11  | 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Creative Zen (In-Person)
Friday, May 12 | 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.
Register Online

Computer Camp: Getting More Out of Google 
(Online)  Tuesday, May 16 | 1:00 p.m. – 1:45 p.m.
Register Online

Wild Miami Author Panel (In-Person)
Wednesday, May 17 | 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Housing Summit (In-Person)
Saturday, May 20 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.
Register Online

Happy Hour Book Club (Online)
Thursday, May 25| 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Crafternoon (In-Person)
Friday, May 26 | 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Friday Movie Matinee Discussion (Online)
Friday, May 26 | 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.
Register Online
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STEAM Take-Home Kits, Ages 3-5 (In-
Person)
Wednesday, May 1 | 10:00 a.m. – 10:20 a.m.

Raise a Reader Storytime (In-Person)
Wednesday, May 3, 10
10:30 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.

May the Fourth Be With You! It’s Star Wars 
Day (In-Person) 
Thursday, May 4 |6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.
Register Online

Storytime with HandsOn Broward’s Junior 
Service League (In-Person)
Saturday, May 6 | 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Krik! Krak! Dance A Story with Lucrece 
Louisdhon-Louinis (In-Person)
Saturday, May 6 | 2:00 p.m. – 2:45 p.m.

Build It! Make It! Play It! (In-Person)
Monday, May 8 | 4:00 – 5:00 p.m.
Register Online

Virtual Teen Advisory Board (Online)
Saturday, May 6,20 | 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
Register Online

Dungeons and Dragons (In-Person)
Saturday, May 6, 20 | 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.
Register Online

Teen Volunteer Orientation (In-Person)
Thursday, May 11 | 5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Register Online

Teen Maker (In-Person)
Thursday, May 18 | 5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.
Register Online


